Data Sheet

TelbiXx.

Last modification 2021-02-10

VALERIE PE40-CH
9329501055601

The Valerie series is contemporary tapering tiers of crystal forms with alternating elements of stainless steel, a reinvention of the
classic chandelier.

Beautifully elegant in a traditional living space, this crystal pendant chandelier is a glamorous choice. It features tiered layers of
clear crystal accents that create a curtained effect and deliver sparkling illumination. The gold finish is rich, soft, and subtle, while
the mirrored chrome option is a perfect touch to add class to modern spaces.

Overview
Item Type Pendants (PE)
Mounting Surface

Color / Material

Diffuser Colour Crystal
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NOTE : All images , descriptions and dimensions are indicative. Please check latest version of item detail on Telbix website prior to ordering or installation.
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Diffuser Color (2)

Specification

Voltage Input

Wattage (max)

Globe Type

Globe / Light Source qty
Globe / Light Source included
Dimmable

IP rating

Warranty

Barcode

GTIN

Pricing
PRICE - RRP incGST

Image -dimensions

160

2000

300

Chrome

240V

25

E14

5

No

Globe dependant
IP20

3

9329501055601

419.0
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